
 
 
School Year 20-21 Board Meeting Schedule 
 
The Deep Roots Charter School Board will meet on the following dates and times during the 2020-21 school 
year: 
 

• July 2020: No Meeting 
• Tuesday, August 18, 2020—6:30-8:30 p.m. 
• Tuesday, September 8, 2020—6:30-8:30 p.m.  
• Tuesday, October 13, 2020—6:30-8:30 p.m.  
• Tuesday, November 17, 2020—6:30-8:30 p.m.  
• December 2020: No Meeting 
• Tuesday, January 12, 2021—6:30-8:30 p.m.  
• Tuesday, February 9, 2021—6:30-8:30 p.m.  
• Tuesday, March 9, 2021—6:30-8:30 p.m.  
• Tuesday, April 13, 2021—6:30-8:30 p.m. 
• Tuesday, May 11, 2021—6:30-8:30 p.m. 
• Tuesday, June 8, 2021—6:30-8:30 p.m. 

 
All meetings will take place at Deep Roots Charter School, Located at 3556 Frankford Avenue, Philadelphia, PA 
19134. 
 
To register for public comment at a Deep Roots Charter School board meeting, please call 267-399-3727 no 
later than 3:00 p.m. one day prior to the scheduled meeting.  For more information, email 
info@deeprootscs.org or submit an inquiry at https://deeprootscs.org/contact-us/.  
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